Customer Approval Feedback
REMARK：
Specification for Approval
Date：2024/1/1
Customer：
BYTEK P/N：
CUSTOMER P/N：
DESCRIPTION：

responsible for after-sales service, thank you!
BYTEK P1
1.PART NUMBER CODE
1. Series Name
2. Dimensions L*W
3 .Material Code
4 .Impedance at 100MHz
5 .Packaging
6 .Rated Current
7. Code
900 T 03 01
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
BAM 1012 BF - -
(ex：900=90Ω)
(ex：03=300mA)
-20
-15
-10
-5
0
1 10 100 1,000 10,000
Frequency (MHz)
In
s
e
rt
io
n
 lo
s
s
 (
d
B
) Differential Mode
Common Mode
3.TYPICAL CHARACTERISTIC
BAM1012BF-670T03-01
IMPEDANCE vs. FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS INSERTION LOSS vs. FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS
1
10
100
1000
1 10 100 1,000 10,000
Frequency (MHz)
Im
p
e
d
a
n
c
e
 (
o
h
m
)
Differential Mode
Common Mode
BYTEK P2
-20
-15
-10
-5
0
1 10 1,000 10,000100
Frequency (MHz)
In